
50

(minimum 3 pcs)P I N C H O S

s a l a d e s

99

289/449

479

429

PREMIUM OYSTERS FROM NORMANDY
OYSTERS (3, 6, 12, 24 pcs)

FRESH BURRATA, SWEET CHERRY TOMATOES,
PARMA HAM / FRESH TRUFFLE INFUSED BURRATA

BURRATA / BURRATA TRUFFLE

SELECTION OF PREMIUM CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE
PLANCHE MIXED

SELECTION OF PREMIUM CHEESES/ 
CHEESE / MEAT PLATE

T O  S H A R E

189

189

189

FRENCH BAGUETTE, COMTE, CAMEMBERT CHEESE,
FRESH SALAD, SALTY BUTTER, PREMIUM JAM

FROMAGER “CHEESY”

FRENCH BAGUETTE, SALTY BUTTER, PARMA HAM, 
COMTE CHEESE, SALAD, CHERRY TOMATOES

SPÉCIAL ADRIEN

FRENCH BAGUETTE, STRACCIATELLA, CHERRY TOMATOES, 
HOMEMADE PESTO, BALSAMICO CREAM

VEGETARIAN SANDWICH 

S A N d W I C H E S

249

249

899

379

SELECTION OF PREMIUM CHARCUTERIE

PREMIUM FRENCH SAUCISSON, BAGUETTE, PICKLES
SAUCISSON

FULL TERRINE, BREAD, PICKLES
GOOSE RILETTES

LE FOIE GRAS ENTIER DU SUD
OUEST NATURE 180g

DAILY OFFER OF HOMEMADE VEGAN SPREADS

VEGAN PLATE 

49
SELECTION OF PREMIUM BAGUETTES AND BREAD

TASTY BREAD SELECTION

299

289

SALAD, CHERRY TOMATOES, AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, 
BELL PEPPER, WEEKLY HUMMUS SPREADS, DRESING

VEGETARIAN SALAD

FRESH STRACCIATELLA, SEMI-DRIED TOMATOES, 
CHERRY TOMATOES, SALAD, CRANBERRY BRESAOLA,
HOMEMADE PESTO, BALSAMICO

ITALIAN WITH STRACCIATELLA

149CAKE OF THE WEEK

D E S S E R T S

PIECE OF BREAD WITH CHORIZO, 
SALTED BUTTER, MANCHEGO CHEESE

75PIECE OF BREAD WITH BLUE CHEESE, 
MARMELADE, FRESH TRUFFLE

75PIECE OF BREAD WITH DRY HAM, 
OLIVE OIL, FRESH TRUFFLE

949
FOR 4 - 6 PERSONS
SELECTION OF PREMIUM CHEESE, CHARCUTERIE,
SPECIAL TRUFFLE DELI, TERRINE, CORNICHONS

PLANCHE SPÉCIAL

269
FRENCH SARDINES WITH VIRGIN OLIVE OIL
WITH TOASTED BREAD

SARDINES

199
FRENCH BAGUETTE, SALTY BUTTER, PICKLES,
BALSAMICO CREAM, FRENCH SAUCISSON, SALAD,
TOMME DE SAVOIE CHEESE, CHERRY TOMATOES

LE SAVOYARD SANDWICH

389DÉLICE DE FOIE GRAS WITH 
SWEET WHITE WINE 100g 

F O O D

EXTRA FRENCH FRESH TRUFFLE ON YOUR CHEESE / SANDWICH / SALAD: 199,-

329
SALAD, AVOCADO, CHERRY TOMATOES, GREEN APPLE,
GOAT CHEESE, WALNUTS, DRESING

AVOCADO GOAT CHEESE

899
FOR 4 - 6 PERSONS
SELECTION OF PREMIUM CHARCUTERIE AND CHEESES
WITH BURRATA IN THE MIDDLE

SIGNATURE PLANCHE



149
149
149
179
189

APEROL SPRITZ
HUGO SPRITZ
LILLET TONIC
MARGARITA

c o c k ta i l S   0 . 3 l

100% VIOGNIER
PREIGNES LE VIEUX

100% CHARDONNAY

PREIGNES LE VIEUX

W H I T E   0 . 1 5 L
139

139

70% MACABEO, 20% GRENACHE BLANC,
10% VIOGNIER

CÔTES DU ROUSSILLON AOC 139

65% GRENACHE NOIR, 35% SYRAH

CÔTES DU ROUSSILLON AOC

100% MERLOT

PREIGNES LE VIEUX

100% MONTEPULCIANO

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO

R E D   0 . 1 5 L
129

129

149

100% PINOT NOIR 

ALSACE PINOT NOIR 189

XARELO, MACABEO, PARELLADA 

CAVA BRUT ORGANIC

CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR, PINOT MEUNIER

CHAMPAGNE VEUVE CLICQUOT

S P A R K L I N G   0 . 1 5 L

149

369

SYRAH, MOURVEDRE, CINSAULT

LA SOURCE «RÉSERVE»

CÔTES DE PROVENCE

CHÂTEAU D’ESCLANS «THE PALE»

R O S É   0 . 1 5 L
119

159

CÔTES DE PROVENCE

CHÂTEAU MINUTY M 189

89HOMEMADE RUM

s h o t s

129
129
179
219

BELVEDERE
TEQUILA SHOT VOLCANO
TEQUILA PATRÓN SILVER
TEQUILA PATRÓN REPOSADO

179EMINENTE RESERVA RON DE CUBA

s p i r i t s   0 . 0 4 L
169

10 YEARS OLD SINGLE MAT SCOTCH

HORS D'AGE, 1997, 1999, 2000 (ASK FOR THE SELECTION)

ARMAGNAC CHÂTEAU LABALLE 339

PEPSI

EIZBACH LIMONADE

AQUILLA 0.75L
MATONNI 0.75
PERRIER 0.75L
VITTEL 0.75L

S O F T  D R I N K S
59

89

109
109
129
129

99FILS DE POMME, BRUT

C I D E R S

WHISKY GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL

DIPLOMATICO 189

ROSE, CITRON, ORANGE

PEPSI MAX 59
59
69
69

SKINNY BEACH

GIN TONIC

NEGRONI

MOSCOW MULE

GIN TONIC PINK BERRY

DAIQUIRI

 

CITADELLE GIN, FEVER-TREE TONIC, LEMON TWIST

BROCKMANS GIN, T. H.CHERRY BLOSSOM TONIC, BERRIES

SKYY VODKA, EAST IMPERIAL GINGER BEER, LIME

CITADELLE GIN, CAMPARI, VERMOUTH DI TORINO ROSSO

SKYY VODKA, SODA, LIME

199

209

219

229

219

PAGO JUICE APPLE/ORANGE 0.2L
PERRIER 0.33L
PERRIER & JUICE 0.25L 
PINEAPPLE & MANGO / PEACH & CHERRY

*TO ALL CIGAR LOVERS, WE INVITE YOU TO PAIR YOUR DRINK WITH ONE OF THE CIGARS FROM AROUND THE WORLD 
THAT WE HAVE IN HOUSE FOR YOU. OUR MANAGERS ARE HERE TO GUIDE YOU THROUGH OUR SELECTION.

MOURVÉDRE, SYRAH, GRENACHE, CARIGNAN

MINERVOIS AURELIE VIC 149

2020

CHABLIS CYRIL GAUTHERON 219

CRÉMANT DE LOIRE 159
CABERNET FRANC, CHARDONNAY, CHENIN BLANC



 1 789

1 499

3 299

B o u r g o g n e

699

599

CHÂTEAU DELAYAT
MÉDOC, 2015

BORDEAUX SUPÉRIEUR, 2016
BORDEAUX LE PORGE

B O R D E A U X

R E D  W I N E S

1 299

1 399

1 949

SAINT-ÉMILION, 2014
XX DE CORBIN

SAINT JULIEN, 2016
CHÂTEAU LALANDE

CHÂTEAU HAUT DE LA BÉCADE
PAUILLAC, 2015

499

439

1 099

1 199

1 489

1 299

2 199

2 799

2 449

3 399

3 499

1 399

2 399

1 949

2 999

3 149

1 149

VIELLES VIGNES, DOMAINE NINOT, 2019
MERCUREY 1ER CRU

DOMAINE NINOT, 2018
RULLY 1ER CRU

ALAIN CORCIA, 2008
VOLNAY 1ER CRU
VIEILLES VIGNES, ALAIN CORCIA, 2017 
NUITS SAINT GEORGES
VIEILLES VIGNES, ALAIN CORCIA, 2018 
GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN

DOMAINE ROBERT AMPEAU, 1996  
SAVIGNY 1ER CRU

ALAIN CORCIA, 1990  
POMMARD

DOMAINE MARCEL LAPIERRE, 2021
MORGON « NATURE » 

1 499

BOURGOGNE EPINEUIL
CÔTES DE GRISEY,
DOMAINE DOMINIQUE GRUHIER, 2018

1 3991 099

MERCUREY 2018
DOMAINE DE LA VIEILLE FONTAINE

1 219919
T O  G O H E R E

T O  G O H E R E

999CHÂTEAU HOURBANON
MÉDOC, 2016

849

1 499CHÂTEAU TAYAC
MARGAUX AOC, 2016

1 299

1 599CHÂTEAU GRANDE NEUVE
POMEROL AOC 2018

1 399

2 299CHÂTEAU LANIOTE
SAINT-ÉMILION GRAND CRU CLASSE, 2016

1 699 R H Ô N E T O  G O H E R E

699

879
ANDRÉ BRUNEL, 2019
CÔTES DU RHÔNE VILLAGES

ALAIN CORCIA, 2019
VACQUEYRAS

559

699

929
ALAIN CORCIA, 2018 
GIGONDAS 789

L A N G U E D O C - R O U S S I L L O N T O  G O H E R E

DOMAINE DE LA TOUR BLANCHE, 2020
PINOT NOIR

A L S A C E T O  G O H E R E

799499

CÔTES DU ROUSSILLON, 2019
ELECCIO

CÔTES DU ROUSSILLON, 2016
HERITAGE D’ARAGO

CÔTES DU ROUSSILLON, 2017
DOMAINE DE L’EDRE

549399

899699

1 199999 1 449
CAHORS, 100% MALBEC, 2008
SANGUIS CHRISTI 1 200

S U D  O U E S T T O  G O H E R E

1 499CHÂTEAUNEUF DU PAPE 
ANDRÉ BRUNEL, 2020

1 200

BIO NATURE, 2011
CASTEL VIEILH SALLE BORDEAUX 1 199999

1 5991 299
DOMAINE PIERRE GELIN, 2013
FIXIN

A S K  F O R  a  P R E M I U M  W I N E  o f f e r

GRAN RESERVA, 2015
RIOJA GREGORIO MARTINEZ 1 199999

S P A I N T O  G O H E R E

HEREDEROS DEL MARQUES DE RISCAL, 2018
RIOJA 1 499929

549

749
DOC VALLE MARTELO, 2018
MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO

CANTINA LE BIGNELE, 2019 
VALPOLICCELLA SUPERIORE 

459

539

I TA LY T O  G O H E R E

GUICCIARDINI CHIANTI SUPERIORE 999

899RIPORTA PRIMITIVO 599
TERRA SICILIANA, 2020

1 399
DOCG, 2020



w h i t e  w i n e s

B o u r g o g n e T O  G O H E R E

1 199

2 200

2 445

DOMAINE SYLVAINE ET ALAIN NORMAND, 2019 
POUILLY FUISSE

DOMAINE GAUTHERON, 2018
CHABLIS GRAND CRU

DOMAINE ALAIN CORCIA, 2003
MEURSAULT

1 499

3 499

2 845

549
VIEILLES VIGNES, 2021
MACON LA ROCHE-VINEUSE 799

3 399
DOMAINE ALAIN CHAVRY,
1ER CRU CLAVOILLONS, 2017 

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET 3 999

L O I R E T O  G O H E R E

619

929

729

DOMAINE DES TILLEULS, 2021
SAUVIGNON

POUILLY-FUMÉ COTEAU DES GIRARMES

DOMAINE ROBERT ET MARCEL, 2020, SWEET
CÔTEAUX DU LAYON "OR ET LUMIÈRE"

499

799

649

619
DOMAINE DES TILLEULS, 2020
CHARDONNAY 499

L A N G U E D O C T O  G O H E R E

519
LES TERRASSES DE L’ARAGO, 2020
CHARDONNAY 419

549
COTES DU ROUSSILLON, 2019
ELECCIO 399

A L S A C E T O  G O H E R E

799RIESLING 549
DOMAINE DE LA TOUR BLANCHE, 2021

R H Ô N E T O  G O H E R E

799PINOT GRIS 
DOMAINE DE LA TOUR BLANCHE, 2019

699

1 499CHÂTEAUNEUF DU PAPE 
ANDRÉ BRUNEL, 2021

1 200

DOMAINE ROGER PABIOT ET FILS, 2021

579
DOMAINE ALAIN CORCIA, 2021
BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY 779

1049
DOMAINE CYRIL GAUTHERON, 2020
CHABLIS 1 329

429ENTRE DEUX MERS
CHÂTEAU LE PORGE, 2020 

579

B O R D E A U X T O  G O H E R E

2 699CONDRIEU
M.CHAPOUTIER, 2017 

1 999

2 999CONDRIEU
DOMAINE TARDIEU LAURENT, 2018 

2 299

1 599SAINT-PERAY, VIEILLES VIGNES
DOMAINE TARDIEU-LAURENT, 2018

1 299

*TO ALL CIGAR LOVERS, WE INVITE YOU TO PAIR YOUR DRINK WITH ONE OF THE CIGARS FROM AROUND THE WORLD 
THAT WE HAVE IN HOUSE FOR YOU. OUR MANAGERS ARE HERE TO GUIDE YOU THROUGH OUR SELECTION.

I TA LY T O  G O H E R E

719RIPORTA PINOT GRIGIO 499
TERRA SICILIANA, 2022 2021

TARANIS, ALBARIÑO 699529

S P A I n T O  G O H E R E



589

599

789

1 299

1 379

CAVA BRUT ORGANIC

CHARLES FAHRER
CRÉMANT ALSACE 

EXTRA BRUT, MILLÉSIME, GRUHIER, 2017 
CRÉMANT DE BOURGOGNE

BRUT
CHAMPAGNE MANGIN 

BRUT NATURE 
CHAMPAGNE MANGIN

S P A R K L I N G  w i n e s

449

499

689

929

CÔTES DE PROVENCE, 2022
CHÂTEAU D’ESCLANS “THE PALE” 

CÔTES DE PROVENCE, 2022
CHÂTEAU MINUTY ROSÉ ET OR 

R O S É  W I N E S

749499

1 3991 199

1 699

2 399

2017
MANGIN MILLÉSIME

BRUT 
CHAMPAGNE VEUVE CLICQUOT 

1 299

1 799

3 299

3 599

CHAMPAGNE BOLLINGER 

BRUT 

CHAMPAGNE RUINART
BLANC DE BLANC

2 299

2 999

1 999CHAMPAGNE PERRIER-JOUET 1 499

899
BRUT

GRAND BRUT

SPECIAL CUVÉE

1 399
ROSÉ
CHAMPAGNE MANGIN 949

8 399CHAMPAGNE KRUG 6 499
GRANDE CUVÉE 

8 399CHAMPAGNE DOM PERIGNON 6 499
VINTAGE 2012

T O  G O H E R E

T O  G O H E R E

849
CÔTES DE PROVENCE, 2022
CHÂTEAU M DE MINUTY 699

CÔTES DE PROVENCE, 2022
HECHT & BANNIER 1 199999

ZUSCHMANN-SCHOFMANN OPAL 2020

CHARDONNAY,
PINCH OF PINOT BLANC

ZUSCHMANN-SCHOFMANN, 2021 
PETTILLANT NATUREL BRUT

N A T U R A L  W I N E S

899799

919799

T O  G O H E R E

91949&�ॶ*;बࣶ0�8&:;.,343�'1&3( 799
2021

A S K  F O R  o u R  C O R AV I N  O F F E R

M a g n u m  a n d  J É R O B O A M
o n ly  o n  d e m a n d

C H A M P A G N E
T O  G O H E R E

2 499
BRUT
LEQUART BLANC DE BLANC 2 199

9 999FLEUR ANTIQUE CHAMPAGNE
BRUT / ROSÉ



L i v e  M u s i c

b o o k  y o u r  s p o t  7 3 0  1 5 2  0 4 6          w w w. l a c av e d a d r i e n . c z
o r  a s k  o u r  c o l l e a g u e s  f o r  m o r e  i n f o r m at i o n

LA CAVE D'ADRIEN HOSTS LIVE MUSIC EVENTS, WHICH CREATE A LIVELY AND ENJOYABLE
ATMOSPHERE. EVERY DAY FROM MONDAY TO SATURDAY STARTING AT 8 PM.

THE WINE BAR OFFERS WINE TASTINGS FOR GUESTS WHO ARE INTERESTED IN LEARNING
MORE ABOUT THE DIFFERENT WINES AVAILABLE. THE TASTINGS ARE LED BY OUR

WINEMAKERS OR SUPPLIERS WHO CAN PROVIDE INFORMATION ABOUT THE WINES' 
ORIGINS, FLAVORS, AND PAIRINGS.

LA CAVE D'ADRIEN OFFERS CATERING SERVICES FOR EVENTS SUCH AS WEDDINGS,
CORPORATE EVENTS, AND PRIVATE PARTIES. THE CATERING MENU FEATURES A SELECTION

OF FRENCH CUISINE, ALONG WITH A VARIETY OF FINE WINES TO CHOOSE FROM.

THE WINE BAR HOSTS SPECIAL EVENTS THROUGHOUT THE YEAR, INCLUDING WINE PAIRING
DINNERS, HOLIDAY EVENTS, AND THEMED EVENINGS. THESE EVENTS OFFER GUESTS 

A UNIQUE AND MEMORABLE WINE AND DINING EXPERIENCE.

THE WINE CLUB ARE FOR GUESTS WHO WANT TO TAKE THEIR WINE EXPERIENCE
TO THE NEXT LEVEL. MEMBERS RECEIVE SPECIAL DISCOUNTS ON WINE PURCHASES,

INVITATIONS TO EXCLUSIVE EVENTS, AND ACCESS TO RARE AND LIMITED-EDITION WINES.

THE WINE BAR IS AVAILABLE FOR PRIVATE EVENTS, SUCH AS BIRTHDAYS,
ANNIVERSARIES, AND CORPORATE FUNCTIONS.  THE INTIMATE AND ELEGANT SETTING IS

PERFECT FOR SMALL GROUPS WHO WANT TO CELEBRATE IN A COZY ATMOSPHERE.

w i n e  ta s t i n g

c at e r i n g

s p e c i a l  e v e n t

w i n e  c l u b

p r i vat e  e v e n t


